Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission

INFORMATION FORM FOR TELEPHONE UTILITIES OPERATING PURSUANT TO KRS 278.541 through 278.544

NGA 911, L.L.C.			
Street:8383 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 800			
11			
89			
E-Mail: <u>regulatory@nga911.com</u>			
Name: <u>Michelle Bland</u> Title: <u>COO</u>			
Address (if different from above)			

In accordance with KRS 278.542 (2), which requires telephone utilities operating pursuant to 2006 KRS 278.541 through KRS 278.544 to file with the Commission certain information, I, <u>Don Ferguson</u>, on behalf of <u>NGA 911, L.L.C.</u> do hereby certify that the foregoing information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, as of this <u>19th</u> day of <u>September</u>, 20<u>23</u>.

	UTILITY:	NGA 911, L.L.C.		
	BY:	Port Fergues	B2.	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES		pour regula		
The foregoing was signed, sworn to and acknowledged before me, the NOTARY PUBLIC, on this the 19^{m} day of 520 , 2023				
	NOTA	RY PUBLIC	RECEIVED	
My Commission Expires:7	124	<i>C</i>	9/25/2023	
		NC NC	COMM. CRANSSERVICE	